Race date:

Race ID:

02/11/2012
8

Kerikeri Cruising Club
Craigs Investment Partners rum race 2

Wind direction: NE

A Division, start time 1810, course 8, distance 7.5

7557
8548
8976
5302
203
6793
3950
4798
1020
T4163
9130
6189

Dave & July Blair
Max Newport
Pete Woods
Steve Miller
Garry Colebrook
Ric McCready
Pete Williams
Neil Cates
Frank de Vries
Hans Smith

Bob Donaldson
Barry

Razzel

Rock n Roll
Physical Favours
Hicky Burr

Vim

Witch Wind
Angstrom

The Four Winds
Petty Cash
Titan
Demonstrator
Young Once

B Division, start time 1800, course 8, distance 7.5

T2180
5106
67457
4575
3527
6248
6328
5150
T244
4569
8034

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Ally Maxwell
Andy August

Richard & Dawn Bamford
Milton & Hilary Johnson

Pete Mclea
Barry Williams
Blue Newport
Ron Berrington
Tim Bingham
Ria

lan Derrick

Farraway Il
Aalita
Dolfijn
Freedom Five
That Girl
Bedouin
Valentine
Wavelength
Coyote Blue
Mene

Blue Yonder

Finish
time place

19:11:03 1
19:24:38 6
19:17:46 2
19:23:27 5
19:27:30 10
19:27:33 11
19:26:20

19:27:06

19:22:00
19:23:03
19:32:17 12

19:36:40
19:22:12
19:23:23
19:22:51
19:21:07
19:24:34
19:22:09
19:24:17
19:23:37
19:38:43
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Saved: 3/11/2012 at 09:34 am
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Elapsed
time place

1:01:03
1:14:38
1:07:46
1:13:27
1:17:30
1:17:33
1:16:20
1:17:06
1:16:20
1:12:00
1:13:03
1:22:17

1:36:40
1:22:12
1:23:23
1:22:51
1:21:07
1:24:34
1:22:09
1:24:17
1:23:37
1:38:43
<dnf>

Wind speed: 10 down to 5 knots
Rum Race
TCF corr.time place fleet
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.849
724
.816
771
741
743
.760
.758
.766
.815
811
.730

.554
.656
.667
.672
.687
.668
.693
.676
.692
.600

51:50
54:02
55:18
56:38
57:26
57:37
58:01
58:27
58:28
58:41
59:15
1:00:04

53:33
53:55
55:37
55:41
55:44
56:29
56:56
56:59
57:52
59:14
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